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   Thursday-Feb 01 Friday-Feb 02 
 
 

   

Oreland Pizza 
 

Sides: 

 
Mini Garden Salad 

 
HALF DAY 

 
NO LUNCH SERVED. 

Monday-Feb 05 Tuesday-Feb 06 Wednesday-Feb 07 Thursday-Feb 08 Friday-Feb 09 

French Toast Sticks 
w/ sausage 

 

Bacon Cheese Burger 

Sides: 
 

Peaches, Pickles, Lays chips 

Meatball Sub 
 
 

Chicken Nuggets 

Sides: 
 

Fries, peaches, carrots, fruit 

CHICK FIL A DAY!! 
 

Orders must be in by  
Feb.4th at 7pm. 

Sides: 

 
Lays chips 

 

Pepperoni Flat Bread 
 
 

Chicken Nuggets 

Sides: 
 

Fries, peaches, carrots, fruit 

 
 

Oreland Pizza 
 

Sides: 
Mini Garden Salad 

Monday-Feb 12 Tuesday-Feb 13 ASH WEDNESDAY Thursday-Feb 15 Friday-Feb 16 

Pancakes 
w/sausage 

 

Scrambled Eggs 
w/ tator tots 

Sides: 
 

Peaches, pickles, lays chips, 
carrots 

Quesadilla 
 

Chicken Nuggets 

Sides: 
 

Fries, peaches, carrots, fruit 

Valentine’s Buttered 
Pasta 

 

 Mozzarella Sticks 

Sides: 
Valentine’s Day Treat 

Peaches, Pickles, Lays chips  

 

Oreland Pizza 
 

Sides: 

 
Mini Garden Salad 

NO SCHOOL 

Monday-Feb 19 Tuesday-Feb 20 Wednesday-Feb 21 Thursday-Feb 22 Friday-Feb 23 

NO SCHOOL 

Mac N Cheese 
 

Chicken Nuggets 

Sides: 
 

Fries, peaches, carrots, fruit 

FIRESIDE DAY!! 
  

Orders must be in by Feb.18th 
@ 7pm   

Sides: 
 

Lays chips 

  Cheese steak rolls 
 
 

Chicken Nuggets 

Sides: 
 

Fries, peaches, carrots, fruit 
. 

.Oreland Pizza 

 

Sides: 
Mini Garden Salad 

Monday-Feb 26 Tuesday-Feb 27 Wednesday-Feb 28 Thursday-Feb 29  

Waffles 
w/ sausage 

 

Breakfast Sandwich 

Sides: 
 

Peaches, Pickles, carrots, fruit 

Chicken Parm 
Over pasta 

 

Chicken Nuggets 

Sides: 
Feb 27th-Nat’l Strawberry 

Day! Lunch includes a parfait 
 

Hamburger 
 

722 Bacon Alfredo 
Fetuccini 

Sides: 
 

Peaches, Pickles, Lays chips  

Nachos  
w/toppings 

 

Chicken Nuggets 

Sides: 
 

Fries, peaches, carrots, fruit 
. 

PLEASE NOTE THAT NO 
MEAT ITEMS WILL BE 

SERVED DURING FRIDAYS 
IN OBSERVANCE  OF LENT. 

Choose 1 Entrée. (2 Daily Specials & 6 Daily Alternates) 
Includes 2 Fruit & 2 Veggie Choices! 

You must choose at least 1 fruit or veggie.  

Lunch Prices: Regular Lunch $4.75 Extra 
Entrée: $3.75 Additional entrée: $3.50    
Milk:0.90 
Food Service Director: Eugenia Solano-DeGuerra  
EsolanodeGuerra@olmrcs.com   
Www.schoolpaymentportal.com 
 

DAILY ALTERNATES: 
Cereal & Yogurt, Caesar Salad, 

 Spaghettio’s, Hot-Dog 
PB & J Sandwich, Chicken Noodle 


